

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA NOS.7-8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5092 OF 2009

SUBHASH CHANDRA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI SUBORDINATE SER.SEL.BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and clarification and office report)

Date: 08/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

IN IA 7-8/09

Mr. Mohan Parasharan, Sr. Adv.(ASG.)

Mr. Sanjit Goel, Adv.

Mr. G.D. Goel, Adv.

Mr. Defashish Bharuka, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.

Mr. Kartar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

MCD Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Miss Anuja Chopra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List tomorrow (09/10/2009) immediately after the
'fresh matters'.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Joginder Kaur)

Court Master Court Master