

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.7-8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5092 OF 2009

SUBHASH CHANDRA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI SUBORDINATE SER.SEL.BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment, clarification and with office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 These Applications/Appeal was called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Dr. K.S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Lamba, Adv.
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.
Mr. Kartar Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagachi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, A.S.G.
Mr. Sanjiv Goel, Adv.
Mr. G.D. Goel, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Ms. Jaya Bharuka, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Ms. Latta Krishnamurti, Adv.
Ms. P.R. Mala, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Diesh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Anuja Chopra, Adv.

Contd...2/-
::2::

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be taken up on 19th October,
2009 within first five Items of fresh matters.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master