

ITEM NO.83

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.7-8 in IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5092 OF 2009

SUBHASH CHANDRA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI SUBORDINATE SER.SEL.BOARD & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for impleadment and clarification and office report)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)
/applicant

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Prabat Bagchi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Goel,Adv.
Mr. G.D. Goel,Adv.
Mr. Devasish Bharukha,Adv.
Ms. Jaya Bharukha,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv.

Mr Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv.
Miss Anuja Chopra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master