

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7 & 8/09 in Civil Appeal No.5092/09

SUBHASH CHANDRA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.S.S.B. & Anr.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Lalitha Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these applications filed in connection with I.A. Nos.
7 & 8, for clarification of the judgment delivered by us on
7th August, 2009, be listed on 11th November, 2009, and for
directions before other items in the list.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master