

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA....Diary No.72845/09

in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5092 OF 2009

SUBHASH CHANDRA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI SUBORDINATE SER.SEL.BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 507 of 2006

Date: 10/11/2009 This IA./Appeal was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashish Dixit, Adv. (mentd.by)
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter tomorrow along with

I.A.Nos.7-8 in Civil Appeal No. 5092 of 2009.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)

Court Master Court Master